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EUROPEAN JUNIOR CYCLING TOUR ASSEN-CATS5

Algemeen Individueel klassement na de 5e Etappe

Naam

Gentzik, Louis
Sharp, Isabel
Boeyen, Jelle
Oolders, Nina
Quint, Antoine

de Groot, Bastiaan
van Velzen, Zoeé

de Groot, Jette
Quiggin, Samuel
Sgrensen, Astrid
Hellberg, Miranda
Jackson, Joshua
Smit, Stan
Derksen, Jente

de Roos, Mads
Laursen,Peter Bheki
Gilbert, Sam

de Jager, Cédric
Nagengast, Ruud
Ellermann, Esmée
Weijdema, Job
Pettifer, Oliver
Charles, Edward
Bennett, Bethany
Aernouts, Nicolas
Lawrence, Bryn
Starkey, Dylan
Kent, Stanley
Turkstra, Danny
Yardy, Charlie
Berends, Marthijn
Lissaman, Florence
Paats, Hugo
Braspenning, Martijn
Wuisman, Senna
Rozenburg, Rik
Kingston, Stephanie
Hurt, Joel

de Vlaam, Jelle
Cullender, Alfie
Cracknell, Thomas
Smit, Lars
Weening, Tsjisse
Skrapcis, Olivers
Nijenhuis, Thomas
Eccleston, Freya
Oldale, Luke
Bunyan, Alfred

van der Laan, Niels
Moolman, Evan
Nielsen, Noah Mikkel
Bennett, Beth
Inman, Noah
Taylor, Bradley
ter Weel, Bauke
Rozenburg, Loes

Deelnr

56
11
24

5
42
22
27

8
40
67
57
13

2
64
10
44
63
35
39
29

6

7
14
49
32
58
34
59

1
62

4
23
19
41

9
38
66
30
26
51
21
45
17
12
36
18
61
53
20
55
47
31
68
54

3
50

Woonplaats

RSV FROH Fulda

Poole wheelers
Cannibal Team

NWVG Groningen

JVvR de Batauwers

KWC Kampen

Westland Wil Vooruit
WV de Driehoek
Flamme Rouge CT

CK Aarhus

Ck Bure

Mid Shropshire Wheel
HRTC Hoorn

AXA Valleirenners
WRV de Peddelaars
Amager CR

Hillingdon Slipstrea
DRC de Mol

WSV de Peddelaars
WSV Emmen

WV De Driehoek

Poole Wheelers
Charlotteville CC
Towy Riders

Cannibal Team

C&N Cycles RT

Welwyn Wheelers
Hillingdon Slipstrea
WRV de Peddelaars
Lee Valley Youth CC
WRV de Peddelaars
Newark Castle

AR&TV de Adelaar

WV Breda

PRC Delta

HSV De Kampioen
Lichfield CCC

Ribble

DRC de Mol

Lee Valley Youth CC
Pedal On

WV Noordwesthoek
WRV de Peddelaars
VeloLifestyle/Smilte
NWVG Groningen
Palmer Park Velo
Kinetic Cycling Club
Preston Park Youth C
GWC de Adelaar
Westville Cycle Club
CK Fix Redovre
Welwyn Wheelers

Lith Feeld
Colchester Rover CC
AWV De Zwaluwen

HSV De Kampioen

Tijd Verschil

:49:26
:49:38
:49:45
:49:54
:49:58
:50:01
:50:07
:50:10
:50:31
:50:32
:50:34
:50:40
:50:42
:50:46
:50:50
:50:52
:50:54
z.t.
1:50:55
1:50:56
z.t.
1:51:03
1:51:05
1:51:06
1:51:07
z.t.
:51:18
:51:20
:51:27
:51:38
:51:40
:51:41
:51:44
:51:47
:52:03
:52:24
:52:47
:52:54
:53:13
:53:15
:53:30
:53:43
:53:44
:53:50
:54:12
:54:37
:55:51
:57:41
:58:35
:59:43
:00:26
:01:45
:03:59
:06:03
:06:32
:07:02
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:12
:19
:28
:32
:35
:41
:44
: 05
:06
:08
:14
:16
:20
224
:26
:28

29
: 30

:37
:39
:40
:41

:52
:54
:01
:12
:14
:15
:18
:21
:37
:58
:21
:28
247
:49
: 04
17
:18
:24
246
:11
:25
:15
:09
:17
:00
:19
:33
:37
:06
:36



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Llewellyn, Digby
van Roode, Ties
Snakenborg, Emilian
Schiffer, Bryan
Moreve, Emily
Nisbet, Thomas
Regnning, Victor
Gonzalez, Jurvin

43
52
16
25
48
65
15
28

Poole Wheelers

HSV De Kampioen
Stormvogels Veendam
BSG Pneumant F?rsten
Hillingdon Slipstrea
Jcaya

Horten CK

Velocity Cycling Tea
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:07:07
:07:34
£10:18
:11:10
$11:13
:12:20
214:17
:15:22

17:
18:
20:
21:
247
22:
24:
25:

21

41
08
52
44

54
51
56



